PU520-02-S
PU520-02-D
PU520-03-S
PU520-03-D
PU530(X)(Y)-02-D
3-G 1/4
2-G 1/8
2-φ4.3

Features
Specifications
How to order
How to order manifold
1. Medium size and large flow rate.
2. Lockable manual override for easy
    operation.
3. Aluminum body with surface anodizing
    treatment and strict quality control for
    long durability.
4. Coil nut is available, please refer to page 5-1.
Model
Port size
Fluid
Effective area
Acting
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure
Ambient temperature
Duty cycle
Coil type
Protection class
Insulation class
Voltage tolerance
Standard voltage
Net weight
Compressed air
Internal pilot
DIN (Standard)
F
PU520-02-S(D)
1/4", 1/8" (Exhaust ports)
9.9 kgf/cm2
100% ED
-10    60℃ � ℃
IP65 (DIN 40 050)
±10%
220VAC, 110VAC, 24VDC (The other voltage is optional)
1.5~8 kgf/cm2 1.5~8 kgf/cm2
PU530-02-D PU520-03-S(D) PU530-03-D PU520-04-S(D) PU530-04-D
3/8" 1/2"
18mm2 14mm2 35mm2 32mm2 70mm2 54mm2
2~8 kgf/cm2 2~8 kgf/cm2
270g / 335g 475g 430g / 525g 715g 665g / 770g 1045g
Body material                     Aluminum alloy
* Please refer to page 5-10 for the details of ex-proof coil.
PU520
520
530
:5/2 Way
:5/3 Way
X
Acting style
X
Y
Blank:Standard
:Exhaust center
:Pressurized center
L
L
Blank:W/O LED
:W/I LED
02
01
02
:1/8"(option)
:1/4"
N
:G
N :NPT
R :Rc
Blank
ThreadPort size
S 2

Spring
Diaphragm
How to order Repair kit
ZGPU225A 03 N
ZGPU225A (Normally closed)
ZGPU225AN (Normally open)
03
06
12
20
:3/8", 1/2"
:3/4", 1"
:1-1/4", 1-1/2"
V
E
H
:VITON
:NBR
:EPDM
:HNBR
N
:2"
Stainless steel
Pilot acting
Repair kit Port size Diaphragm
              Forged Brass / Steel SS41
1. Quick response.
2. Stainless steel stem provides exceptional durability.
3. Flange type is available for JIS 10K, ANSI 150LB and PN16.
4. Ex-proof coil T4 as optional accessory, please refer to page 5-9.
5. Timer for setting on/off time as optional accessory.
6. CE conformity for all series.
7. Coil nut is available, please refer to page 5-3.
Features
2/2 Way Solenoid Valve
Series
How to order
E�
PU220A N V F 03 N S1 L E
N V
E
H
F
F3
F4
03
04
06
08
:VITON
:NBR
:EPDM
:HNBR
:10K
:150LB
:PN16 only
 far A series
:3/8"

Spring
Diaphragm
How to order Repair kit
ZGPU225A 03 N
ZGPU225A (Normally closed)
ZGPU225AN (Normally open)
03
06
12
20
:3/8", 1/2"
:3/4", 1"
:1-1/4", 1-1/2"
V
E
H
:VITON
:NBR
:EPDM
:HNBR
N
:2"
Repair kit Port size Diaphragm
PU320-(01,02)-S
19
26
2-G 1/4
2-G 1/8
2-M4.0xP0.7xL7.8
2
2
5
8.1
23
33
(69)
(8
2
.5
)
PU320N-(01,02)-S
Memo...
P2-31 P2-32
SeriesPU
Features
Specifications
How to order
Dimensions
How to stack valve
1. 3/2 way solenoid valve.The valve is easy to be stacked.
2. To stack the valve, assembly kit is necessary.
3. Assembly kit includes O-ring x 1, bolt x 2, screw x 2, nut x 2.
4. Coil nut is available, please refer to page 5-1.
* Please refer to page 5-10 for the details of ex-proof coil.
Model
Port size
Effective area
Fluid
Acting
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure
Ambient temperature
Duty cycle
Coil type
Protection class
Insulation class
Voltage tolerance
Net weight
1/8" 1/4"
PU320(N)-01-S PU320(N)-02-S
100% ED
-10℃ � 60℃
�10%
21.5mm
29.9 kgf/cm
20 � 8 kgf/cm
DIN
180g 160g
220VAC, 110VAC, 24VDC
(The other voltage is optional)
Standard voltage
Compressed air
Direct acting with spring return
IP65 (DIN 40 050)
F
Body material                     Aluminum alloy
PU320
3/2 Way
N N
:G
N :NPT
R :Rc
Blank
Thread
01
02
:1/8"
:1/4"
02
Port size
S2
:220VAC
:110VAC
S6
S2
S1
:24VAC
S7
S9
:12VDC
:24VDC
Voltage
L
L
Blank:W/O LED
:W/I LED
Led

Features
Specifications
How to order
1. Medium size, large flow rate.
2. Lockable manual override for easy operation.
3. Anodized aluminum body and strict quality
    control provide a long durability.
4. Coil nut is available, please refer to page 5-1.
* Please refer to page 5-10 for the details of ex-proof coil.
02
03
04 :1/2"
:1/4"
:3/8"
PU322
3/2 Way
N L
L
Blank:W/O LED
:W/I LED
02 N
:G
N :NPT
R :Rc
Blank
ThreadPort size